The 2500 Series can have up to fluid ends, each driven off
an eccentric cam gear which requires no oil.
Options:
Ceramic plungers which provide longer packing life and a
wide variety of packing designed to meet the demands of
many different chemical applications.
MODEL DESIGNATION
25F3 – 3
  Number of
  Heads
  Plunger Size
  1 – 1/4”
  3 – 3/8”
  4 – 3/16”
  5 – 1/2”
  Stroke Speed
  E – 120 SPM
  F – 60 SPM
  G – 30 SPM
  H – 15 SPM
2500 Series
Series 2500
Electric Driven Injection Pump
Product features
• Maximum discharge pressure: 6,000 PSI (414 bar)
 w/ 3/16” plunger
•  Maximum volume 139 gallons per day
  (528 liters per day) w/ 1/2” plunger
•  Each head is adjustable while running
•  Available simplex, duplex, triplex, or quadruplex
 configurations
•  Mix or match head sizes - pump the same or
 different chemicals
•  Available in four stroke rates: 15, 30, 60, or 120 strokes
 per minute
•  Each head is independently coupled – user friendly
 in the field
•  1/2 horsepower motor standard; 1 or 3 phase, TEFC or
 explosion proof; 50 or 60 hertz
•  Available with 3/16”, 1/4”, 3/8”, or 1/2” plunger
The 2500 Series of Texsteam chemical injection pumps
are electric driven, positive displacement pumps utilizing
C-faced motors and common gear reducers. The gear reducers
are available in 15, 30, 60, and 120 strokes per minute configu-
rations. By utilizing even further flexibility of a wide variety of
plunger sizes, the 2500 Series can fill many application require-
ments of different flow and pressures.
TEXSTEAM PUMPS
12
14
A
A
 3  2  6
 4  5  1
13
10
15
 9
11
10
 9
 7
 8
11
10
 9
 7
 8
13
10
 9
12
14
 5  3 6 4
 5 6
 Plunger   Assembly
 Size  Number